The transmitter supplies power and
processes signals coming from the
sensor. The OLED display is readable
even in the extreme frost. The basic
configuration doesn't require opening of
flowmeter, since the control is performed
by using optical sensors. The meter is

design version COMPACT REMOTE
configuration COMFORT COMFORT
type designation
flanged FH3014 FH3015
flangeless FH3024 FH3025
DESIGN VERSION, CONFIGURATION AND TYPE DESIGNATION
RATED INTERNAL DIAMETER AND SENSOR LENGTH
pressure 40 bar/
150lb 16 bar/150lb 10 bar/150lb 6 bar/150lb
diameter
[mm]
20
25
to
40
50
to
80
100 125 150 200 250 300 350
400
to
600
700 800 900 1000 1200
size [in]
3/4"
1"
to
1  1/2"
 2"
to
3"
4" 5" 6" 8" 10" 12" 14"
16"
to
24"
28" 32" 36" 40" 48"
L1 [mm] 200 200 200 250 250 300 350 450 500 550 600 700 800 900 1000 1200
L1 [in]
7.9 7.9 7.9 9.8 9.8 11.8 13.8 17.7 19.7 21.7 23.6 27.6 31.5 35.4 39.4 47.2
L0 [mm] 74 104 104 104 134 134 219 - - - - - - - - -
L0 [in] 2.9 4.1 4.1 4.1 5.3 5.3 8.6 - - - - - - - - -
TRANSMITTER
L1
di
am
et
er
  /
 s
iz
e
  3
.8
2"
97
 m
m
L0
FLANGELESS VERSIONFLANGED VERSION
7.4  / 188 mm  "  4.52  / 115 mm"
Ø
 1
10
 m
m
Certified according to MID (TCM 142/20 - 5738)
ISKRAEMECO GROUP
Copyright © 2022 Iskraemeco. All rights reserved.
SW EN/2211/101/1
Every drop of water is
precious for the planet
and for the future life as
we know it.
SMART WATER.